LCW W51M
Golden DRAGON with Lens
Enhanced Optical Power LED (ThinGaN)
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten für OS-PCN-2009-033-A/
Preliminary Data for OS-PCN-2009-033-A
Abkündigung nach OS-PD-2010-003
Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2010-003

In order to ensure availability, single chromaticity coordinate groups will not be orderable.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Farbtemperatur
color
temperature
Lichtstrom1) Seite 21
Luminous
Flux1) page 21
IF = 350 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Lichtstärke
2) Seite 21
Luminous
Intensity
2) page 21
IF = 350 mA
IV (mcd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LCW W51M-HZJZ-4U9X 2700 K 39.000 ... 71.000 126.500 (typ.) Q65110A7893
LCW W51M-HZJZ-4R9T 3000 K 39.000 ... 71.000 126.500 (typ.) Q65110A7892
LCW W51M-JXKX-4O9Q 3500 K 45.000 ... 82.000 146.000 (typ.) Q65110A7894
LCW W51M-JYKY-4L8N 4000 K 52.000 ... 97.000 171.400 (typ.) Q65110A7896
LCW W51M-JYKY-4J8K 4500 K 52.000 ... 97.000 171.400 (typ.) Q65110A7895
Abgekündigt nach OS-PD-2010-003 - wird ersetzt werden durch LCW CP7P
   Obsolete acc. to OS-PD-2010-003 - will be replaced by LCW CP7P
   Letzte Bestellung / Last Order: 2010-08-20
   Letzte Lieferung / Last Delivery: 2011-02-20